FOR 2022

T OF MILLSTONE TWP

OF TAXABLE AND EXEMPT PROPERTY
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NET TAXABLE
VALUE

37,558,800

1,690,142,060

0]
0]

COUNTY 13 MONMOUTH

37,558,800
1,690,142,060

0

1,172,943,360
0

800

2022 TAX LIST DISTRICT SUMMARY
65,509,

37,558,800
517,198,700

228
3,123

CLASSIFICATION
RESIDENTIAL

VACANT LAND

1

TAXING DISTRICT 33 MILLSTONE TWP
2
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ASSESSOR

MENT OF

ASSESSOR

OF 2022. e

DAY OF

SWORN AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME THIS



TAXING DISTRICT 33 MILLSTONE TWP

SPECIAL_TAXING
DISTRICT

FO1

H84

MU0 MU0

SPECIAL TAXING

LAND VALUE
612,339,208
82747685

139,400

(@]

DISTRICT SUMMARY

IMPROVEMENTS
1,296,557,168

61,104,500

0
0

0

COUNTY 13 MONMOUTH

EXEMPTIONS NET TAXABLE
0 1,908,896,368
14218%%1%88

0 139,400

[ole]e)



